LED Power Supply
Constant Current Power Supplies
LED POWER
next generation power
source
FEATURES
• High Efficiency (up to 86%)
• Constant Output Current

Eastgate Business Park e: sales@excelsys.com
Little Island, Cork, Ireland
IRELAND
Model
Number
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Input
Voltage
OVP
Latching
max
Efficiency
LXC30-0350S 42-86V 350mA 90-264VAC 129V 87.0%
LXC30-0450S 33-66V 450mA 90-264VAC 99V 86.0%
LXC30-0700S 21-42V 700mA 90-264VAC 63V 86.0%
LXC30-0830S 18-36V 830mA 90-264VAC 54V 86.0%
LXC30-1250S 12-24V 1250mA 90-264VAC 36V 85.0%
LXC30-1660S 9-18V 1660mA 90-264VAC 27V 84.0%
LXC30-2500S 7-12V 2500mA 90-264VAC 18V 83.0%
Input Specifications
Parameter Conditions/Description Min Nom Max Units
Input Voltage Range Universal Input 90 264 VAC
Input Frequency Range 47 63 Hz